Effective Date: June 3, 2022Vehicle Ordering Guide – MY23 GR Supra
•• PROTECTED 関係者外秘 PROTÉGÉ
Configuration Model Model Code Suffix Engine Transmission MSRP
2.0L
2.0L DB2C0T B 2.0L I-4 8-Speed Automatic -
2.0L (Safety Decontent
Factory Sold Order Only)
DB2C0T X 2.0L I-4 8-Speed Automatic -

- Leather Shift Boot
Page 1 of 1
VEHICLE ORDERING GUIDE
GR Supra - 2023 Model Year
Model and Colour Availablity
Printed : June 07, 2022
Code 0D01 0D04 0D05 0D06 0D13 0D14 0D12
Colour Description Absolute Zero Nocturnal Renaissance Red
2.0 Nitro Yellow Portimao Blue Sparkling Copper
Gray Matte White
MSRP
Dealer Net
Model Sfx MSRP Dealer Net Trim
DB2C0T
GR Supra 2.0
B Alcantara,Black BM BM BA
DB2C0T
GR Supra 2.0
X Alcantara,Black XM XM XA
DB0C0T
GR Supra 3.0
B Leather,Black BM BM BA BK BD BM
DB0D0M
GR Supra 3.0T MT
B Leather,Black BM BM BA BK BD BM
DB0D0M
GR Supra 3.0T MT
S Leather,Cognac Tan SO SP
Page 1 of 5
Standard & Optional Features
GR Supra 2.0 GR Supra 3.0 GR Supra
3.0T MT
DB2C0T DB0C0T DB0D0M
POWERTRAIN &
MECHANICAL
ENGINE
Launch Control * * *
Dual rear exhaust outlets with brushed stainless steel exhaust tips * * *
Active exhaust * *
Active Sound Control * * *
2.0L twin-scroll single turbo, DOHC 16-valve inline four-cylinder *
3.0L twin-scroll single turbo, DOHC 24-valve inline six-cylinder * *
POWERTRAIN &
MECHANICAL
TRANSMISSION
8-Speed AT with Paddle Shifters * *
Gear shifter with manual mode * * *
POWERTRAIN &
MECHANICAL
SUSPENSION
Multi-link Rear Suspension * * *
Hollow front and rear stabilizer bars * *
Front Strut Tower Brace * *
Double-joint-type MacPherson strut front suspension * * *
Adaptive Variable Suspension (AVS) * *
POWERTRAIN &
MECHANICAL
BRAKES
Brembo® 4-piston ventilated disc brakes * *
Electric Parking Brake (EPB) * * *
Red Painted Brake Calipers with Supra Logo (on front only) * *
BREMBO Brake System *
POWERTRAIN &
Page 2 of 5
Standard & Optional Features
GR Supra 2.0 GR Supra 3.0 GR Supra
3.0T MT
DB2C0T DB0C0T DB0D0M
MECHANICAL STEERING MECHANICAL
Sport-calibrated Electric Power Steering * * *